May-18

Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
98,447
62,638

4,182

3,406
51,000

6,440
11,020

59

$9,785.55
$6,387.63
$414.38

$2,446.18
$127.16
$276.00
$216.65
$113.90

$242.43

$20,009.88
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