LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

May-18

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	98,447	\$9,785.55
City of Llano	62,638	\$6,387.63
Pedernales Electric	4,182	\$414.38
Water		
City of Llano	3,406	\$2,446.18
City of Horseshoe Bay	5	\$127.16
Kingsland Water Supply	51,000	\$276.00
Corix	6,440	\$216.65
3G Water Supply	11,020	\$113.90
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	59	\$242.43
		\$20,009.88